SALE 475 - WEDNESDAY 23 JANUARY 2008
INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE

LOT NOS

ANTIQUE & FINE QUALITY FURNITURE

1 - 141

CLOCKS & SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS

151 - 171

METALWARE, COLLECTORS ITEMS, EPHEMERA,
CARPETS, TOYS, BOOKS, CURIOS, ETC
176 - 449
EUROPEAN AND ORIENTAL CERAMICS
AND GLASSWARE

476 - 626

(please note there is a gap of 100 lots between these two sections, when working out times to
attend the sale)
OIL PAINTINGS, WATERCOLOURS, PRINTS
726 - 842
SILVER, SILVER PLATED ITEMS, JEWELLERY,
CURIOS & OBJECTS OF VIRTUE

859 - 1065

ON VIEW
SATURDAY 19 JANUARY 9AM - 12 NOON
MONDAY
21 JANUARY 10AM - 4PM
TUESDAY
22 JANUARY 10AM - 7PM
MORNING OF SALE
9AM - 10AM
IMPORTANT

NOTICES

BUYERS PREMIUM OF 14% PLUS VAT (16.45% INCLUSIVE) IS PAYABLE ON THE
HAMMER PRICE OF EVERY LOT.
UNLESS YOU ARE A PURCHASER WELL KNOWN TO THE OFFICE, PAYMENT BY
CHEQUE WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED IF COVERED BY A VALID BANK CARD.
PAYMENT IS WELCOME BY DEBIT AND CREDIT CARD. (THERE IS A 3%
SURCHARGE ON INVOICES FOR CREDIT CARDS)
FOR DELIVERY OF FURNITURE WE RECOMMEND ACE CARRIERS 01403 891 393
OR MOBILE 07778 270 227Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are
booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction
PLEASE DRESS WARMLY AS IT CAN GET QUITE COLD IN THE AUCTION ROOM.
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A 19th Century oak drop flap gateleg dining table raised on square supports 38" £30-50
A 19th Century mahogany bow front sideboard fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a short
drawer and cupboard, raised on square tapering supports 48" £50-75
A curious Edwardian mahogany work box, with hinged lid and glass panelled interior 15"
£20-30
A carved oak court cupboard, the upper section fitted triple cupboard, the base fitted 1 long
and 2 short drawers above a triple cupboard, raised on square supports 60" £350-450
A Victorian ebonised 3 tier what-not, the base fitted a 3 division Canterbury 18" £50-75
A 19th Century inlaid French walnut escritoire/cocktail cabinet, fitted 1 long drawer with
fall front, inlaid flowers, having gilt metal embellishments and raised on cabriole supports
38" £100-150
A Victorian circular mahogany Loo table, raised on a turned column and tripod base 50"
£200-300
A 19th Century mahogany pole screen with Berlin wool work panel £35-45
A 19th Century lacquered 3 tier etagere with pierced brass gallery, fitted a drawer raised on
cabriole supports 23" (requires some attention) £50-75
An 18th/19th Century oak bow front hanging corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by a pair of panelled doors, 33" £150-200
A set of 6 18th/19th Century Country elm stick and bar back dining chairs with solid seats,
raised on turned supports £100-150
A Victorian mahogany inverted break front chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a
cupboard flanked by 6 long drawers with tore handles, raised on a platform base 71"
£200-300
A 19th Century mahogany chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers with brass ring neck drop
handles, raised on bracket feet 32" £75-125 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century circular mahogany snap top tea table 32" £80-120
A Continental pine combination cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by a panelled
door flanked by 5 drawers 37" £250-300
A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base fitted a drawer above a double
cupboard, raised on a platform base 42" £125-175
A 19th/20th Century Georgian style oak dresser the raised back fitted a drawer with
cornice and 3 shelves, the base fitted 3 short drawers above 3 long drawers, flanked by a
pair of cupboards 60" £250-350
A set of 3 Edwardian walnut dining chairs with carved rail backs and bobbin decoration,
raised on turned supports with upholstered seats £5-10
An Edwardian ebonised envelope card table, the base fitted a drawer, raised on cabriole
supports 22" £50-75
An Edwardian walnut bow front sideboard fitted 3 drawers flanked by double cupboards,
raised on cabriole supports 71" £20-30
An African Georgian style oval hard wood breakfast table, raised on a pillar and tripod
support 54" £80-120
A Victorian mahogany inverted breakfront pedestal sideboard, fitted 1 drawer flanked by a
pair of cupboards 74" £200-250
A slate based quarter size billiard table, raised on 4 turned chamfered mahogany feet 65" x
36" £200-250
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany dressing table fitted 1 long drawer flanked by a pair of
cupboards, raised on square tapering supports ending in brass caps and castors 48"
£125-175
An Edwardian walnut buffet £50-75
A pair of mahogany Queen Anne style splat back carver chairs with drop in seats, raised on
cabriole supports £150-200
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An Edwardian Georgian style oval dining table, raised on square supports ending in spade
feet 71" £150-200
A 19th Century ebonised adjustable revolving piano stool £40-60
A 19th Century mahogany bow front chest of 4 long drawers with tore handles, raised on
bracket feet 37" £300-500
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany cylinder bureau, the fall revealing a well fitted interior
above 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 36" £100-150
A Victorian rectangular mahogany twin compartment tea caddy with hinged lid, raised on
bun feet 11" £20-30
An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet with moulded cornice and mirrored back, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on a George III mahogany
bow front commode converted for use as a cupboard enclosed by panelled door, the base
fitted 2 short and 2 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 26" £700-900
A Victorian D shaped mahogany tall boy, fitted a double cupboard above 2 long drawers
with tore handles, raised on bracket feet, 36" £125-175
A Victorian rectangular honey oak library table, raised on a turned column and block
supports with H framed stretcher 36" £50-75
A late Victorian mahogany lozenge shaped stretcher table, raised on panel end supports
with H framed stretcher 35" £30-50
A set of 4 Victorian carved walnut bar back dining chairs with carved mid rails and
upholstered seats, raised on turned and fluted supports £50-75
A 19th Century circular mahogany wine table with pie crust edge raised on pillar and
tripod supports, 21" (some damage to beading on edge) £40-60
An Edwardian Chippendale style open arm carver chair with pierced vase shaped splat
back (back leg with old repair) £20-30
A 1930's oak monk's bench 36" £50-75
A Victorian octagonal walnut 2 tier occasional table raised on turned supports 24" £30-50
A Georgian mahogany bow front corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable
shelves enclosed by panelled doors 30" £150-200
A Georgian mahogany pedestal sideboard, fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 4 short drawers
56" £150-200
A Georgian mahogany bow front chest with cross-banded top, fitted 2 short and 3 long
drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised on bracket feet 42" £350-450
A 19th Century square 2 tier Padouk wood jardiniere stand 16" £100-150
An Edwardian French inlaid mahogany triple wardrobe with moulded cornice, the centre
section fitted an arch shaped mirror, flanked by a pair of cupboards above 2 short drawers
84" £400-500
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase, the upper section with moulded cornice,
the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed door, the fall front
revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers, raised on
bracket feet 36" £350-450
A set of 4 Edwardian carved walnut bar back dining chairs with bobbin turned decoration
and upholstered seats £60-80
A Georgian mahogany bow front side table, inlaid satinwood stringing, fitted a drawer to
the centre flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on turned and reeded supports 55"
£1000-1500
An Edwardian octagonal inlaid rosewood occasional table with X framed stretcher and
bobbin turned decoration, raised on turned supports 33" £200-300
A Georgian mahogany bow front side cabinet fitted 1 long drawer above a cupboard
enclosed by panelled doors, raised on splayed bracket feet 38" £175-225
A Hepplewhite style, bleached mahogany carver chair with H framed stretcher and
upholstered seat £30-50
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An Edwardian walnut cabinet on chest with moulded cornice, fitted shelves and enclosed
by a panelled door, the base fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on a platform base
40" (possibly the centre section of a wardrobe) £300-400
A honey oak writing table with red leather inset writing surface, fitted 2 frieze drawers,
raised on turned supports 48" £125-175
A Victorian 17th Century style oak oval drop flap gateleg dining table fitted a drawer,
raised on turned and block supports 45" £50-75
An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet of serpentine outline the interior fitted shelves
enclosed by glazed panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 41" £300-400
A 19th Century circular tea table with "malachite" top and brass banding raised on a turned
column and tripod base 28" £450-550
A Victorian rectangular carved oak 2 tier occasional table, raised on cabriole supports, the
top carved throughout 26" £10-20
An Edwardian rectangular inlaid mahogany tea tray decorated Oriental figures 23"
£200-300
A Georgian style oval mahogany occasional table with carved border, raised on square
tapering supports ending in spade feet 42" £70-90
A set of 8 Victorian Gothic honey oak bar back dining chairs, the seats upholstered in
buttoned leather, raised on turned and fluted supports £700-900
An 18th/19th Century rectangular oak drop flap gateleg dining table, raised on club
supports 49" £75-125
A set of 4 19th Century mahogany Chippendale style slat back dining chairs with
upholstered drop in seats (1 carver and 3 standard), raised on cabriole supports £120-150
An Art Deco walnut display cabinet, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed panelled doors, 46" £175-225
A carved oak dresser base enclosed by 3 panelled doors, raised on turned and block
supports 66" £300-400
A 20th Century shaped plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 29" £10-20
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above
3 long graduated drawers, raised on splayed feet 30" £40-60
A Victorian heavily carved oak corner chair £75-125
A Victorian mahogany extending dining table raised on reeded and turned supports 57"
£100-150
An Eastern painted hardwood cabinet, the interior fitted shelves enclosed by panelled
doors painted elephants 39" £50-75
A Victorian octagonal oak and parquetry wine table, raised on spiral turned column
supports 19" £40-60
An Eastern rectangular plate table mirror contained in a pierced hardwood frame 17" x 10"
£30-50
A Victorian octagonal poker work occasional table, the base marked Jan 1892 (slight
damage to base) 13" £10-20
An Edwardian circular mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on a reeded column and
cabriole supports, 30" £10-20
A Burmese pierced hardwood chair with upholstered seat raised on carved supports £40-60
2 19th Century mahogany rectangular occasional tables raised on turned supports 18"
£50-75
A Victorian inlaid walnut Davenport with stationery box and pierced brass three-quarter
gallery, the pedestal fitted 4 long drawers 21" £400-500 ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian mahogany framed cot with cane panels to each side, raised on turned
supports 42" £40-60
A Regency style figured walnut sofa table, fitted 2 frieze drawers and raised on lyre
supports 35" £200-300
A 1930's white lacquered chinoiserie style bedroom chair £30-50
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A Victorian style oval shaped mahogany Sutherland table, raised on cabriole supports with
ball and claw feet 24" £75-125
An Edwardian bleached and inlaid mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted
interior above 4 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 29" £40-60
An Edwardian oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame 32"
£20-30
A Victorian Chippendale style handsome mahogany side table of serpentine outline,
carved throughout, fitted 2 long drawers, raised on square supports 57" £700-900
An Edwardian Georgian style mahogany bow front linen press with moulded and dentil
cornice, the interior fitted 3 trays enclosed by panelled doors, the base fitted 2 short and 2
long drawers, raised on bracket feet 46" £500-700
An 18th/19th Century oak corner cabinet with shelved interior enclosed by a panelled door
25" £75-150
A pair of Queen Anne style mahogany splat back dining chairs with H framed stretchers,
raised on cabriole supports £25-35
A 1930's chinoiserie style arched plate wall mirror contained in a white lacquered frame
41" £90-120
A 1920's mahogany framed square surprise table with hinged lid, raised on square tapering
supports 23" £200-300
An Edwardian Georgian style inlaid mahogany sideboard fitted a drawer above a double
cupboard flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on square tapering supports with
crossbanded top (top split and some damage to top right hand side) 60" £50-75
A Victorian mahogany circular sewing table, the base fitted 2 square revolving platforms
raised on a triform base 17" £50-75
A Victorian mahogany show frame armchair upholstered in brown buttoned material,
raised on cabriole supports £250-300
A 20th Century Georgian style simulated rosewood sideboard of shaped outline with white
veined marble top, fitted 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 51" £125-175
A 19th Century circular snap top tea table with bird cage action, raised on a gun barrel and
tripod column 33" £250-300
A Victorian carved oak occasional table, raised on bobbin turned supports with H framed
stretcher 24" £60-90
A Georgian style oval plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame
£20-30
A 1930's chinoiserie style single panel end bedstead 36" £90-120
A 1930's oak oval folding coaching table, raised on turned and block supports 24" £30-50
An Edwardian square inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table, raised on square tapering
supports 16" £20-30
A pair of Edwardian oval bevelled plate mirrors contained in mahogany finished frames
38" £20-40
A handsome Continental walnut bookcase on cabinet with broken pediment the upper
section fitted various drawers and cupboards enclosed by a pair of inlaid panelled doors,
the base fitted 2 candle slides above a well fitted interior with numerous drawers, the base
fitted 4 short drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards, raised on bracket feet 38"
£2000-3000 ILLUSTRATED
A rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a carved oak frame 36" £20-30
A 19th/20th Century honey oak "Designer" sofa table with unusual locking mechanism,
after David Joel 32" £150-200 ILLUSTRATED
A 17th/18th Century oak low boy with panelled top, the base fitted a drawer, raised on
turned and block supports 27" £300-500
A pair of 20th Century Padouk wood cabinets fitted a drawer above double cupboard 30"
£300-500
A Georgian mahogany circular snap top tea table with bird cage action, raised on a gun
barrel turned column and tripod supports 25" £300-500
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A Queen Anne style figured walnut chest of 2 short and 2 long drawers with canted
corners, raised on bracket feet 36" £400-600 ILLUSTRATED
A handsome Edwardian inlaid satinwood triple bookcase with inlaid dentil cornice and
swag, the central section enclosed by an inlaid panelled door flanked by a pair of
cupboards enclosed by inlaid panelled doors, raised on square tapering supports ending in
spade feet 69" £1000-1500
A Victorian mahogany writing table with red inset tooled leather writing surface, fitted 1
long and 4 short drawers, raised on turned and fluted supports 45" £200-300
An Edwardian tub back library chair with caned seat and back £30-50
An 18th Century arched plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame,
the stepped base fitted 3 short and 1 long drawer, raised on ogee bracket feet 18" £200-300
ILLUSTRATED
An Edwardian walnut bookcase, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed
panelled door, raised on a platform base 42" £60-90
An American style white painted stick and bar back rocking chair raised on 6 turned
supports £50-75
An 18th Century walnut bookcase on chest, the upper section with moulded cornice, the
interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted
2 short and 3 long graduated drawers, raised on bracket feet 38" £750-1000
ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER
A square bevelled plate over mantel mirror contained in a gilt plaster frame surmounted by
an oval plaque depicting cherubs 78" £600-700
A Victorian oval walnut Loo table, raised on 4 columns 35" £50-75
An 18th Century French mahogany chest of 6 long drawers, raised on chamfered supports
35" £750-1000
A Victorian rectangular bevelled plate mirror contained in a pierced oak frame 45" x 35"
£40-60
An Eastern painted cabinet enclosed by grilled panelled doors, raised on bracket feet 20"
£60-90
A Victorian rosewood writing slope with hinged lid 14" £30-50
A Victorian rectangular carved mahogany 2 tier tea table with bead work top, carved
decoration, raised on cabriole supports 23" £40-60
An Edwardian mahogany framed armchair upholstered in red material, raised on cabriole
supports £20-30
A rectangular bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 34" x 35"
£20-30
A 19th/20th Century Italian walnut carved open arm chair with upholstered seat and back,
raised on cabriole supports £400-600 ILLUSTRATED
An oak settle with raised back 45" £150-200
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chair raised on square tapering supports ending in
spade feet £100-150
An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed doors, the base fitted a double cupboard enclosed by panelled doors, raised
on square feet 43" £100-150
A rectangular Chippendale style plate mirror contained in a walnut frame surmounted by
an eagle 36" £70-100
An Edwardian mahogany tub back chair with upholstered seat raised on turned supports
£40-60
An Art Nouveau inlaid mahogany dresser with raised mirrored back, the base fitted 2 long
drawers above a double cupboard 54" £150-250
A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table fitted a frieze drawer, raised on pillar
and tripod supports 36" £150-200 ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian carved and pierced walnut nursing chair with upholstered seat and back
£50-75
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A William IV mahogany extending dining table, raised on turned supports with 2 extra
leaves 58" £600-800
A 19th Century Chippendale style plate mirror contained in a mahogany frame 38" £40-60
A 19th Century mahogany bedside chest of 3 long drawers raised on bracket feet 29"
£150-200
An Edwardian mahogany Chippendale style side cabinet with pierced three-quarter gallery,
the top fitted 1 long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, raised on turned columns, the base
fitted a cupboard enclosed by a glazed panelled door flanked by recesses by Maple & Co,
48" £250-350 ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian walnut show frame nursing chair upholstered in pink Dralon, raised on
cabriole supports £100-150
A mahogany 4 tier hanging shelf unit 24" £40-60
An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet, the interior fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by an astragal glazed door with undertier, raised on square tapering supports
ending in spade feet 36" £200-300
A large gilt picture frame 56" x 64" £40-60
A 19th Century ebonised jardiniere stand with red veined marble top 25" (some old worm)
£10-20
A 19th Century mahogany pedestal Pembroke table raised on a turned column with
triform base 39" £100-150

All bids must be paid for and cleared by Saturday 12 noon following the Sale. All successful
bids are subject to a Buyer's Premium on the Hammer Price of 14% + VAT (16.45%
inclusive). It is the prospective purchasers duty to contact us in order to ascertain whether
their bids have been successful. Any lots remaining unpaid/uncleared after this time will be
subject to a Handling & Storage fee of £1.50 + VAT per lot per week, or part thereof.
AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS WITH EASY ACCESS,
CAN BE CLEARED WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A "FINE" OF £1.00 PER
LOT IS PAID. THE MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S EQUIPMENT FUND.
CLOCKS AND SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS
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A 19th Century French 8 day repeating carriage clock contained in a gilt metal case
£150-200
A mantel clock with carriage clock movement having a gilt dial and contained in a white
lacquered chinoiserie case £20-30
A 19th Century spelter figure of a standing lady with a later clock by President £50-75
A bedroom timepiece with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an inlaid arch
shaped case £20-30
An aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved walnut
case £30-50
An American mantel clock with paper dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak arch
shaped case £20-30 ILLUSTRATED
A 400 day clock contained in a gilt metal and glass lozenge shaped case £5-10
A Vienna style striking regulator with paper dial and Roman numerals contained in a
walnut case £50-75
An aneroid barometer and thermometer by Negretti and Zamba with silvered dial
contained in a carved walnut wheel shaped case £30-50
An American shelf clock with painted dial and Roman numerals contained in a walnut case
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£25-35 ILLUSTRATED
A bedroom timepiece with paper dial by Slava contained in a gilt metal case in the form of
a banjo with cherub 11" £15-25
An aneroid barometer and thermometer with painted dial by Lloyd Payne & Amiel
contained in an oak wheel case £30-50
A striking wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case
£30-50
A Victorian French 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals
contained in an ebonised and walnut finished case £30-50 ILLUSTRATED
A 1930's Smiths 8 day wall clock with painted dial and Arabic numerals contained in a
carved wooden sunburst case £30-50
A striking wall clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an oak case
£30-50
A 19th Century French 3 piece architectural clock garniture comprising striking mantel
clock and 2 side pieces, contained in Portico style pink marble cases £75-125
ILLUSTRATED
An aneroid barometer and thermometer contained in oak case flanked by a pair of clothes
brushes £10-20
An 18th Century 30 hour longcase clock, the 14" arch shaped dial painted a mother and
child, the spandrels painted apples, having a faux minute indicator and calendar dial by
Manby of Skipton contained in an oak case 83" £400-500 ILLUSTRATED
A Postman's alarm clock, the 7" circular painted dial contained in an octagonal inlaid
mahogany case (requires some attention) £30-50

Due to the large number of items behind the counter, please be patient with the porters and do
not rush them whilst viewing, only one item can be viewed at a time and you may be asked to
wait if it is very busy.
METALWARE, COLLECTORS ITEMS, TOYS, RUGS, BOOKS & EPHEMERA,
CURIOS, ETC
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An enamelled advertising sign for Hancocks The Sign of Hospitality (some enamel loss)
42" x 30" £30-50
A 19th Century circular pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
A brass warming pan with polished steel handle £3-5
A pair of Continental brass and iron pand scales complete with 10 weights 50 grams - 2
kilograms £35-45
An enamelled double sided sign for Lyons Cakes 19" (heavily damaged) £10-20
A 19th Century brass coal shovel £3-5
A South American carved hardwood plaque depicting maize beaters 32" x 14" £10-20
An Italian Kansas guitar £10-20
A reproduction Naval Officer's sword and scabbard £30-50
A mine detector no. 4, boxed £15-25
An oval pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
A reproduction Naval Officers sword £30-50
A large wooden carpenter's vice marked J Cross 20" £15-25
A vintage wooden badminton racquet £5-10
A pair of concrete garden seats £30-50
A 19th Century pierced brass cream skimmer with turned handle £15-25
A leather suitcase with brass fittings £5-10
A large iron Aga twin handled 40 pint tea urn with brass spicket £30-50
A Sinclair C5 electric car £140-180
A 3 shafted Mashie golf club, a metal framed David Low 5 Dundee golf club, a bamboo
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tripod and 2 umbrellas £3-5
A pair of 19th Century brass fire tongs £5-10
A British made Japanese bubble sextant complete with carrying case £20-30
A 19th Century brass and copper cream skimmer £10-20
A Pye portable Wheatstone Bridge resistance meter £30-50
A gilt plaster table lamp in the form of a standing cherub 21" (f and r) £10-20
ILLUSTRATED
3 Victorian circular terracotta chimney pot cowls 11" £25-35
A Galanti accordion with 120 buttons complete with carrying case £40-60
A pierced brass cream skimmer £10-20
A 3 piece brass Art Nouveau fireside companion set with shovel, tongs and poker £20-30
A "stoneware" bust of a classical lady 17" £30-50
An Art Nouveau French spelter table lamp in the form of standing lady with mandolin
complete with glass flame and shade, raised on a wooden base 28", signed, (f and r) £50-75
ILLUSTRATED
A circular pierced brass cream skimmer with old repair to handle £15-25
A small leather attache case £5-10
A carbon fibreglass twin section fishing rod "The Classic No 2" by Forshaws of Liverpool
£10-20
A Hardy carbon fibre Jet 3 section fishing rod £25-35
A fibre glass twin section fishing rod "The Glaspin" £5-10
A Hardy twin section fishing rod 7/8 Richard Walker Superlite 282 cm £30-50
A bamboo twin section landing net with brass fittings £3-5
A Hardy carbon fibre 3 section fishing rod 7/8 Richard Walker Reservoir Superlite £30-50
A Match King 3 section carbon fibre fishing rod by Pegley-Davis, a boat rod and a bamboo
fishing rod (3) £10-20
A Pegley-Davis 3 section carbon fibre fly rod £20-30
A bamboo and split cane 3 section fishing rod £10-20
An Alcocks carbon fibre 2 section fishing rod £15-25
A twin section fibre glass boat rod, a canvas and leather bag containing an umbrella and 2
rod rests £10-20
A Dowling Skua centre pin fishing reel 3 1/2" boxed £15-25 ILLUSTRATED
An Alcocks Delmatic Two fixed spool fishing reel boxed, with spare spools and
instructions £15-25
A 19th Century mahogany and brass centre pin fishing reel 3 1/2" £10-20
2 19th Century mahogany and brass centre pin fishing reels 3" £10-20
A Rola Intrepid multiply fishing reel £5-10
A leather fly case containing a collection of various flies £15-25
A Hardy Silex No.2 reel 4" £125-175 ILLUSTRATED
A brass and steel 3 section pike gaff £75-125 ILLUSTRATED
A Gap fixed spool fishing reel and a small collection of fishing tackle etc £15-25
A pair of Eastern carved wooden figures of Sages 10" £20-30
An Eastern cloisonne enamelled opium pipe and a metal opium pipe £40-60
A pair of Eastern carved wooden figures of Sages 8" together with a 4 fold carved wooden
table screen £20-30
A pair of 19th Century carved soap stone figures 6" £20-40 ILLUSTRATED
A 17th/18th Century cloisonne enamelled plated decorated a figure riding a dragon 12"
£70-100 ILLUSTRATED
An Eastern hardstone seal decorated a dog of fo 4 1/2" £5-10
A rectangular polished wood card box with hinged lid the top enamelled 4 playing cards 5"
£5-10
A collection of various black and white postcards £20-25
An album containing a collection of various cigarette cards £10-20
12 various cigarette cards together with 2 Penny Blacks franked and 4 Victorian envelopes
£20-40
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A quantity of various black and white and coloured postcards £20-40
Gordon A Petersen, 1 vol. "A Guide To US Insignia and Decorations" together with an
album of Players cigarette cards Cycling 1839 - 1939 £10-20
35 complete sets of various cigarette cards £50-75
A collection of various first day covers and stamps etc £15-25
A collection of various early black and white photographs and miscellaneous postcards
£10-20
An album of various first day covers £5-10
An album of various first day covers £30-50
An album of various cigarette cards and 2 albums of Players cigarette cards £10-20
A Victorian Book of Common Prayer and a Victorian leather bound photograph album
£15-25
An album of various postcards £10-20
A Persian manuscript double sided 13 1/2" x 9" £15-25
1 vol. "Paynes Royal Dresden Gallery" £15-25
1 vol. "These Tremendous Years 1919 - 1938" £5-10
A collection of approx 151 various 1970's and 80's comics including 58 Mickey Mouse, 3
Dandy, 2 Victor, 15 Jinty, 5 Whoopee, 1 Beezer, 4 Jackpot, 12 Tammy, 10 Dickory Dock,
21 The Brownie, 20 Jack and Jill £20-30
8 various editions or Wisden Cricketing Almanac 1974 - 1979, 1985 x 2 together with
Wisden Book of Test Cricket and The Wisden Book of Cricket Records £20-30
1 vol Captain C W R Knight "Aristocrats of the Air" and other various historical books
£15-25
A small quantity of various childrens books £5-10
A framed and glazed front page of the Sunday Independent, Sunday August 14th 1983
signed and dedicated by Ralph Steadman and also signed by Seve Ballesteros 22" x 32"
£30-50
A 1927 Royal Masonic Institution for Girls certificate featuring a black and white
photograph of Edward Prince of Wales, contained in an oak frame 17" x 10" £40-60
A pair of machine made tapestry panels contained in decorative frames 17" x 35" £10-20
A Theatre Royal Brighton Poster for Mother Goose signed by John Inman and others
£5-10
An early passport by Lord Russell with numerous stamps, dated 1859 14" x 10" £25-35
A theatre bill for The Theatre Royal Haymarket September 2 1826 for "Sweethearts and
Wives Thirteen To The Dozen The Scapegoat" 13" x 8" £20-30
50 Players cigarette cards Military Uniforms, framed £20-30
A framed theatre bill for the Theatre Royal Haymarket September 10 1812 "The Africans
Bombastes Furioso" 13" x 8" framed £20-30
A black and white photograph RMS Queen Mary Speed Trials of Corrie and Sannox April
18 1936 9" x 11" £10-20
Martin Hardie vols 2 and 3, "Watercolour Painting in Britain" £10-20
An Oriental metal iron, a rectangular metal antimony tray, 3 small metal teapots, a green
hardstone bowl with gilt metal mounts, a small trinket box and a small dish £30-50
A boxed set of Scalextrix figures £10-20
A Mettoy tin plate model of a tractor together with a model of a motor car, boxed £10-20
2 Corgi Classic boxed sets Aviation Archive Lockhead Consolations, first issue £15-20
A Matchbox Ferrari 308 GTB 1991 Secret Service Car, a Ferrari Testarossa 1985, a
Matchbox Series no. 75 Ferrari, a Matchbox 1991 Ferrari 309 GT World Class motorcar, a
Matchbox F1 racer and 16 others £5-10
A Crescent model of The Coronation Coach - no occupants £10-20
A modern Steiff white bear with articulated limbs complete with jumper and hat 9" £15-25
A Gurkha teddybear complete with Kukri Victoria Cross and Citation 19" £10-20
A doll with composition head and articulated limbs £5-10
A Galobb 18 Command Headquarter set, boxed £10-20
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A collection of various toy cars £3-5
A Robin Read brown teddybear with articulated limbs 17" £10-20
A puppet of a Spaniard and 1 other Egyptian £5-10
A Special Collectors Edition Tobogganing teddybear 13" £10-20
A modern yellow Steiff teddybear with articulated limbs, complete with growl 18" £20-30
A plastic doll £5-10
A Corgi James Bond Golden Eye Ferrari 355, boxed and a Corgi Mr Bean Mini, boxed
£10-20
A Match Box James Bond Licence to Kill car set, boxed £5-10
A Knight Rider battery operated model car, boxed £10-20
A radio controlled Ferrari Turbo 935 remote control car £10-20
2 Transformer sets, boxed £10-20
A Stourbridge space ship boxed, a Zoids red Scavenger space ship boxed and a Battlehawk
space ship boxed (3) £10-20
A Captain Scarlet and the Mysterons adventure game boxed, a Star Trek Next Generation
board game, a Transformers jigsaw puzzle boxed, a Captain Scarlet and the Mysterons
jigsaw puzzle and 2 Thunderbirds jigsaw puzzles £10-20
A Robotics set, boxed, a Legions of Power Space Ship boxed, various models etc (10, all
water damaged) £10-20
A box containing 2 modern porcelain dolls heads, various porcelain limbs, a Little Eagle
dancer doll and a brown teddybear £10-20
A Hornby O gauge locomotive The Flying Scotsman £10-20
A Horny OO gauge British Railways double headed diesel locomotive together with 2
Lima ditto £15-25
A Lima diesel locomotive together with 2 Lima steam locomotives and tenders £10-20
A collection of various rolling stock £10-20
A Bachmann's radio controlled Steam Train set together with various rails £40-60
A small collection of modern Meccano £5-10
A collection of Model Railway magazine etc £10-15
A collection of various Dinky, Corgi and other toy catalogues etc £10-20
A complete set of History of Model & Miniature Railways and other Model Railway books
and catalogues etc £10-20
A Tony Zoyd model, a Legion of Powers model and 5 various jigsaw puzzles £5-10
A game of dominoes, a childs puzzle etc £3-5
A large collection of various football programmes etc £20-30
An MG Owner's Club car badge £10-20
A Jaguar car mascot 5" £20-30
A Civil Service Motoring Association car badge £10-20
A WWI wooden and metal artillery gauge marked Aston & Mander Ltd London 1915
contained in a leather carrying case £20-30
A cloisonne pen, boxed together with 2 cut throat razors, boxed £8-12
Elizabeth Jackson MVO, a bronze figure of Huntsman with 2 hounds 9", dated 1976
£100-150 ILLUSTRATED
A white metal figure of a walking lion 9" £10-20
A Minolta camera with 3 various lenses £20-30
A metal figure of a seated dog 2 1/2" £10-20
A London Savings Bank money box complete with key £3-5
A carved Swiss desk blotter the finial in the form of a bear 5" and a ditto inkwell in the
form of a walking bear 8" (both f) £10-20 ILLUSTRATED
A Rolls razor, boxed £5-10
A box decorated a cribbage board containing a collection of dominoes £5-10
A blue ground and floral pattern cloisonne cylindrical vase 8" £10-20
An Art Nouveau square shaped copper kettle with Bakelite handle £15-25
A 20th Century Japanese Cloisonne enamelled vase with banded decoration 10" £3-5
A pair of 19th Century brass candlesticks with lopped stems 11" £10-20
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An Eastern engraved metal jug 17" £5-10
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An Eastern table screen with silk panel depicting fish contained on a pierced hardwood
stand 12" £5-10
An Eastern copper and brass plate 8" and a brass plate 12" £3-5
A copper jug 5" and a Benares brass jardiniere 6" £3-5
A Victorian oval copper hot water carrier 14" £10-20
A pewter tankard for the 1975 Round The Island Race £3-5
A 19th Century lozenge shaped pressed metal tray 10" £3-5
A Victorian circular papier mache bowl with floral decoration 12" and a crumb soop 9 1/2"
£8-12
A gentleman's bowler hat by Lock, approx size 7 £10-20
A gilt metal figure of a standing lady with scroll 6" £10-20
An oval copper kettle with wooden handle £5-10
A 20th Century brown and floral pattern cloisonne vase 10" and a blue and floral patterned
cloisonne bowl and cover 6" £50-75
An Eastern copper and brass "incense burner" raised on a turned stand 7" £8-12
An onyx figure of a standing bull 12" (horn f) £3-5
A blue and white Willow pattern enamelled teapot £3-5
A pair of 19th Century Japanese red ground and floral patterned cloisonne vases 9" (1 f)
£10-20
A reproduction Victorian cast iron garden plaque depicting a portrait of a lady 13" £5-10
A reproduction Kukri complete with scabbard and 2 skinning knives £10-20
A Victorian copper hot water carrier 11" £10-20
A pair of Eastern wooden slippers, a turned wooden fruit bowl 10" and a circular Eastern
metal bowl 7" £3-5
2 brass and glass bulk head lamp cases 11" £10-20
A pair of Eastern carved hardwood head and shoulder busts of a lady and gentleman 12"
£20-30
A 20th Century blue ground cloisonne enamelled ginger jar and cover 5" £10-20
A 19th Century Eastern bronze vase of club form 5" together with a twin handled Koro
raised on spreading feet 4 1/2" £40-60
A 19th Century triangular shaped polished steel drill sizer together with a brass cribbage
board and a wooden do. £8-12
An Airfix model of an MGB motor car £5-10
A Burmese carved hardwood standish fitted 2 cut glass inkwells and with drawer to base
12" £5-10
2 small brass kettles £5-10
6 bottles of 2006 Chateau Haut Laulion Bordeaux £25-35
2 large boxes of Joseph Frances regular safety matches with advertising panels £10-20
A Tetclo car fire extinguisher together with 2 Pyrene fire extinguishers £5-10
A reproduction Kukri complete with scabbard £5-10
3 brass and copper hotwater carriers (all f) £5-10
An American Tudor Tru-Electric baseball game £5-10
A Gray Nichols scoop cricket bat signed by John Lye, John Park, Nigel Sayer, David
Felgate and others £10-20
A fine quality blue ground and floral patterned Chinese carpet (in excellent order) 148" x
107" £75-125
A contemporary Persian rug with all over geometric designs 68" x 47" £20-30
A contemporary beige ground Persian style runner 107" x 29" £60-80
A yellow ground and floral patterned circular Chinese rug decorated dragons 50" £10-20
A red ground Kelim rug 100" x 50" £20-30
A gold ground Aubusson style Belgian cotton rug 66" x 49" £70-90
A contemporary Belgian cotton blue ground and floral pattern Persian style runner 109" x
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A brown ground and floral patterned Indian carpet with central medallion supported by
birds 117" x 83" £20-30
A Belgian cotton green ground Persian style rug 90" x 59" £90-120
An Aubusson style needlepoint rug with floral pattern 71" x 45" £80-100
A Turkey rug 45" x 24" (hole) £3-5
A Belgian cotton machine made Madras rug 68" x 50" £70-90
A contemporary red ground Belouche rug decorated multi-row borders 70" x 38" £20-30
A sand coloured Bokhara rug with 7 octagons to the centre 37" x 25" £20-30
An orange ground Kelim rug with all over geometric design within multi row borders
(some wear) 149" x 40" £20-30
A contemporary sand ground Bokhara rug with 7 octagons to the centre 72" x 49" £30-50
A contemporary rose ground Persian style runner 107" x 29" £60-80
A blue ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 97" x 61" £30-50
A contemporary Afghan rug with red ground and 30 octagons to the centre 102" x 53"
£75-125
A contemporary red ground rug with all geometric design 96" x 59" £75-125
A contemporary red ground Persian carpet with diamond medallion to the centre 101" x
87" £75-125
A contemporary red ground Persian rug in multirow borders 98" x 64" £75-125
A fibre bound cabin trunk containing a collection of old fabrics, linens etc £20-30
An Eastern embroidered panel depicting birds amidst branches 25" x 14" £10-20
A small collection of napery £8-12
An Eastern embroidered panel "Birds" 15" x 10" £40-60
A fine quality 19th Century ivory fan with a painted silk panel decorated birds contained in
a gilt frame £150-200
A large electrically operated model carousel 21" £50-75
A wooden model of a fishing boat 21" £30-40
A wooden model of a 2 masted sailing ship 26" £30-50
A wooden model of a motor launch 48" (requires some attention) £30-50
A fibre glass model of a fishing boat Polar E650, 36" £30-40
A wooden model of a twin masted sailing barge 20" £30-50
A wooden model of a war ship 62" £30-50
A wooden model of a tub 34" £30-50
A wooden model of a patrol boat 37" £30-50
A wooden model of a war ship 49" £30-50
A wooden model glider £5-10
A childs three-quarter violin, the Stenlor Student One, complete with bow £15-25
A collection of various linen £10-20
A Spanish BM Classico guitar £10-20
A quantity of various linen £10-20
A wood jigsaw puzzle of The Blue Bird 5" x 11" £10-20
A quantity of various first day covers £30-40
2 fabric figures of hedgehogs 4" £5-10
A brass 2 draw pocket telescope £10-20
An Otis King pocket calculator Model K no. 423 £30-50
An Art Deco pink marble and bronze ashtray in the form of a pond with 2 standing ducks
5" £25-35
A quantity of various glass photographic plates £10-20
A small collection of various cigarette cards and toll bridge tickets for Hayling Toll bridge
£10-20
A bronzed figure of a standing Policeman 11" £10-20
A floral patterned cloisonne vase 7" and 2 others 5" £20-30
A Contina J camera together with an Iford Sportsman camera (2) £5-10
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A planished pewter tray 12", a George Phillips octagonal pewter bowl 8", a 3 piece Civic
pewter tea service and a twin handled pewter vase £10-20
3 Matchbox reproduction Trade Vans £5-10
A binnacle ships compass contained in a wooden case £10-20
An Art Deco 4 piece craftsman tea service comprising hotwater jug, teapot, sugar bowl and
cream jug together with a matching tray £15-25
A pierced brass cream skimmer, a table brush and tray, a mortice gauge and a small brass
handled grain measure £10-20
An Art Nouveau embossed copper mirror or photograph frame contained in an oak frame
18" x 20" £10-20
A 4 piece Hutton planished pewter tea service comprising teapot, sugar bowl and cream
jug and an oval twin handled tea tray £20-30
A polished steel desk pen set £10-20
A pierced square brass cream skimmer £5-10
A pair of Art Nouveau waisted brass vases by Wippell & Co London and Exeter 7" £20-30
An embossed bronze goblet possibly by Thomas Bamford, 5 1/2" £20-30
A violin with 2 piece back 13 1/2" with label marked Jacobus Stainer Abfam Prope
Opempontum 1734 together with a bow marked Vuillaume £400-500
An Oriental parasol £5-10
A small collection of various stamps £20-25
A composition medical students training foot £20-30
An iron spear £5-10
A gilt bronze ashtray in the form of leaf decorated a musical cherub 9" £15-25
A copper warming pan £5-10
An embossed brass Dutch jardiniere with armorial decoration raised on a Rococo style
column 40" £200-300
A pair of Dutch 3 light electroliers and 2 hanging lanterns £10-20
A brass railed fire curb 53" £30-40
A stoneware figure of a crocodile 72" (broken in 2 places) £40-60
A wooden storage jar and sundry other items £3-5
A circular brass cream skimmer £10-20
A contemporary red ground Turkey rug with central medallion 62" x 36" £30-50
A 1930's oval embroidered panel decorated flowers 16" £5-10
A Bush Type TV 62 television receiver 12" contained in a brown Bakelite case £40-60
ILLUSTRATED
A navigational computer Mk III H20 £20-30
1 vol. Winston Churchill "The Hinge of Fate" bears signature 1950 £30-50
A collection of various Giles magazines £20-30
A 1960's teak and chromium plated cigarette box, do. lighter, pewter tankard etc £10-20
A pair of Avery 20 stone "jockey" scales £20-30
A carved wooden love spoon 8", a small copper jug 4" and a small collection of copper and
brassware £5-10
An 18th Century Austrian pewter twin handled tureen with armorial decoration 14"
(handle f and r) £100-150
A wooden chessboard and pieces together with a set of dominoes £10-20
A set of 4 pierced wood carvings "Birds Amidst Branches" in wooden frames £10-20
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A Staffordshire figure Paul and Virginia 12" (f and r) £50-75 ILLUSTRATED
477
A pair of Staffordshire figures mounted Scots Lady and Gentleman musician 11" (some
crazing) £70-90 ILLUSTRATED
478
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure Gin and Water, 9" (r) £40-60 ILLUSTRATED
479
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure Highland Jessie 9" (r) £30-50 ILLUSTRATED
480
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a sleeping Scots Soldier 10" £40-60
481
A Staffordshire figure "Dick Turpin" (f and r) 10" £25-35
482
A pair of Staffordshire figure Persian lady and gentleman musicians 8" £40-60
483
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a horseman 7" £20-30
484
A pair of Staffordshire figures standing lady and gentleman 8" (r) £20-30
485
A pair of Staffordshire figures of mounted Generals 12" £75-125 ILLUSTRATED
486
A pair of Staffordshire figures of Horse Women 6" (1 with slight crack to back) 6" £30-50
487
A Nao figure of a standing Goose 6" £10-20
488
A Nao figure of a standing duffel coated girl with haversack 7" £15-25
489
A Nao figure of 2 playing puppies 6" £10-20
490
2 Lladro figures of geese 5" £15-25
491
A Lladro 1992 Collector's Society Christmas bell and a do. 1993 3" £20-30
492
3 Lladro Geese £20-30
493
A Lladro porcelain plaque decorated Don Quixote marked Lladro Collector's Society and
with 3 signatures 6" £10-20
494
A Nao figure of a seated male tennis player 8" £15-25
495
A Nao figure of a seated mother and child 9" £20-30
496
A Nao figure of a standing fairy (finger f) complete with wand 13" £10-20
497
An 18th Century square blue and white Oriental porcelain vase decorated figures amidst
landscape with with numerous characters 22" £200-300 ILLUSTRATED
498
A 15th Century Celadon circular bowl, the base with old label 11" £100-150
499
An 18th/19th Century Beijing purple glass pedestal bowl 4 1/2" £40-60
500
A 19th Century Oriental ginger jar and cover, the base with 8 character mark 4" (lid f)
£5-10
501
An 18th Century Oriental square baluster shaped blue and white porcelain vase 11" £50-75
ILLUSTRATED
502
A 19th Century Oriental porcelain double gourd shaped vase decorated butterflies, the base
with seal mark 14" £250-350
503
A 19th Century Celadon bowl decorated herons in flight, the base with red seal mark 8"

£20-30
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An 18th Century blue and white porcelain panel decorated dragons and contained within a
hardwood panel, 17" x 10" £1000-1500 ILLUSTRATED
An 18th Century Qianlong tea bowl and saucer £20-40
An 18th Century Oriental blue and white ginger jar decorated figures 9 1/2" £40-60
ILLUSTRATED
3 oriental blanc de chine figures of Sages 6" £75-125
A handsome pair of 18th Century green glazed Oriental twin handled vases, the base with
seal mark 8" £350-450
A 10th Century Song Dynasty brown glazed bowl (cracked) 5 1/2" £40-60
A famille vert kidney shaped bowl decorated birds amidst branches 11" £10-20
A pair of Victorian circular porcelain plates with puce and gilt banding and floral
decoration 10" £15-20
An 18th/19th Century shaped Delft pottery kettle stand of shaped outline, raised on 3
cabriole supports 6" together with 2 Delft spouted jugs 4/1" £100-150
A Royal Copenhagen figure of a seated Snowy Owl, base marked 155, 5" £15-25
A Royal Copenhagen urn and cover with blue floral decoration, the base marked Royal
Copenhagen 10 16 84 5" £10-20
A Worcester Royal China works wall pocket the reverse marked 487, 5" £3-5
A Worcester Royal China Works cylindrical vase (chips to rim) 2 1/2" and a circular Royal
Worcester plate with blush ivory ground and floral decoration, marked to the back with 8
dots and 1416, 8" £10-20517 A Victorian Royal Worcester vase with blush ivory ground,
green Worcester mark to the base 3" (slight rubbing to gilding) £30-40
A Royal Worcester blanc de chine leaf shaped jug, the base with green mark 3" £5-10
A late Dresden twin handled urn and cover with pierced lid, the body with panel decoration
depicting Romantic Scenes, 12" £90-120
A Royal Doulton character jug John Doulton £5-10
A Royal Doulton character jug Gone Away 4" £5-10
A Royal Doulton character jug Captain Ahab 3" £5-10
A Royal Doulton character jug Robinson Crusoe £5-10
A Royal Doulton tiny character jug Auld Charlie 1" £10-20
A small Royal Doulton character jug Rip Van Winkle 2" £5-10
A Royal Doulton Bunnykins figure - Drummer Bunnykins DB26 (ears f) £5-10
A Royal Doulton Bunnykins figure - Mr Bunnykins at the Eastern Parade £10-20
An Arcadian crested china model of the Cenotaph decorated The Arms of the City of
London 5 1/2" £5-15
A pair of Dresden square shaped porcelain dishes with floral painted decoration and gilt
banding - possibly decorated by Donath (f) 8" £25-35
A pair of square Art Glass vases 3" £3-5
An oval etched Continental Art Glass vase decorated a galleon in full sail £5-10
A 19th Century Continental enamelled glass tankard with 5 bar hinged pewter lid, the body
decorated a confirmation scene with Bishop, 6 1/2" £100-150
An 18th/19th Century Continental enamelled beaker with armorial decoration 3 1/2"
£30-50
An Art Deco French pressed glass pin tray in the form of a flower head, the base signed A
Venlys France 5" £10-20
A Minton porcelain figure of a cherub riding a dolphin (f), base marked 105 6" £3-5
A 19th Century blue and white stone china sauce tureen and stand, the base marked Stone
China JNWR 8" £15-25
A pair of biscuit porcelain piano babies 5" £20-30
A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a standing John Falstaff (f and r) 8 1/2" £20-30
A Spanish porcelain figure of a rearing horse 8" and 1 other of a running horse (2) £5-10
A Goebal figure of a seated bird, the base impressed CB34 3" £10-20
A Macintyre desk set comprising circular paperweight and inkwell, the base impressed
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Macintyre (inkwell with slight chip to base) 4" £20-30
A Capo di Monte blanc de chine porcelain figure of cherubs 6" £5-10
A Beswick figure of a standing bay horse (hoof and ear f and r) 7" £15-25
A reproduction Royal Worcester candle snuffer Budger £10-20
A reproduction Royal Worcester candle snuffer Howard £10-20
A pair of Wedgwood blue lustre oval shaped trinket boxes and covers, base marked
Wedgwood England 4" £10-20
A pair of Wedgwood blue jasperware vases bases marked 46, 4" £10-20
3 various Wedgwood blue Jasperware trinket boxes £10-20
11 various Wade figures of tortoises £20-30
A Poole Pottery jug the base with impressed mark Poole England and marked EA/CL 8"
£20-30
A Poole Pottery vase with stylised decoration, the base with Poole Dolphin mark and
marked FSUD 8" £20-30
A Wedgwood blue Jasperware pin tray 6", do. ashtray 4", do. campanular vase, heart
shaped pin tray and an ashtray £10-20
2 Victorian pottery plates decorated crossed tricolours and Union Flag, marked God Save
the Queen May They Ever Be United 8" £10-20
A circular twin handled Poole Pottery vase, the base impressed Poole (chip to base, handle
f) 7" £3-5
A circular Denby Lovatts pottery tobacco jar 5" and a turned wooden ditto £20-30
A circular yellow glazed Sylvac pottery bowl, the base marked 4641 Sylvac, 5" £5-10
A Bohemian red overlay glass table lamp and a pair of matching goblets 6" £200-250
A Caithness Moonflower paperweight boxed £10-20
A pottery figure of 2 budgerigars (f) 7" £10-20
A circular Wade Irish porcelain ashtray 5", a Wade Irish starfish dish, boxed and 2 Wade
leaf dishes boxed £5-10
A Continental porcelain figure of a bird 3" £5-10
An 18th/19th Century "Meissen" floral encrusted cup and saucer (heavily restored) £15-25
A Capo di Monte figure of a seated girl 6" £10-20
A Mary Gregory style clear glass jug decorated a figure of a standing girl with daises 6"
£10-20
An Oriental famille vert porcelain club shaped vase with floral decoration 14" (star crack
to the base) £40-60
A plaster figure of a standing Sir Winston Churchill 7" £10-20
A 19th Century Wedgwood green Jasperware jug with classical oak leaf decoration 5"
£10-20
A pair of 19th Century biscuit porcelain figures - farmer and farmer's wife 10" £5-10
A Capo di Monte figure of a seated tramp 8" £15-25
A Doulton Dewars' whisky flask, decorated Mr Micawber 7" £20-30
A pair of 19th Century blue and white porcelain candlesticks decorated boy and girl 7"
£5-10
A Capo di Monte figure in the form of a boy 7" £10-20
A Sandland pottery jug decorated Tony Walker 4" £5-10
A Capo di Monte figure of a seated clock maker 9" £10-20
An Art Glass vase 9" £5-10
A Staffordshire figure of a seated girl with mandolin 11" (chip to base) £3-5
A Capo di Monti figure of a boy playing a double bass 7" £10-20
A 20th Century German Beerstein with metal hinged lid £3-5
A Honiton pottery jug, the base marked 27 5 1/2" (2 slight chips to rim) £10-20
A Capo di Monte figure of The Chestnut Roaster 9" £15-20
A Majolica style vase 7" (f) £5-10
A insulated glass vase with silver plated mount 9" £20-30
A pressed glass jar and cover and a small collection of glassware £3-5
A pair of Shorter & Sons multi-coloured pottery wall plaques 8" £10-20
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An Aynsley plate to commemorate the Opening of the New Horseferry Road Headquarters
for the London Scottish Regiment £5-10
An oval pottery butter dish in the form of clouds, the finial in the form of an Utterly
Butterley Bi-plane 7" £5-10
An oval white glazed ribbonware bowl 11" and 1 other 9 1/2" £5-10
A Swiss pottery cup and saucer 4" £10-20
A pair of pottery relief plaques depicting battle scenes 10" x 7 1/2" contained in gilt frames
£60-80
A Welford square pottery trinket box 3", 2 octagonal trinket boxes 2" and 2 specimen
vases 4" £15-20
A 16 piece Alfred Meakin Caledonia Decor pattern dinner service comprising 2 oval meat
plates 15" and 12", 6 dinner plates 10" (1 chipped), 6 side plates 9", 5 tea plates 8" all with
contact marks £5-10
An Oriental octagonal shaped vase and 3 modern Oriental decorative wall plates £10-20
A pair of pottery wall pockets in the form of foxes masks 5" £5-15
A 20 piece Royal Doulton floral pattern tea service comprising circular twin handled plate
9", 6 plates 7" (3 cracked), sugar bowl, 6 cups and 6 saucers £20-30
A Tremar pottery wine flask 9", a ditto pottery pilgrims water bottle 6", 2 goblets and a
mug £20-30
A 15 piece Chinese egg shell porcelain tea service with lithophane panel to the base £5-10
A cranberry glass jar and cover with clear glass base 13" £50-75
A shaped Art Pottery bowl 12", the base incised VMF £20-30
A Capo di Monte figure of a seated elderly gentleman and child 6" and ditto posy £15-25
A Thomas Hughes 37 piece pottery dinner service comprising 2 soup tureens and covers
10", 11 dinner plates 10", 9 soup bowls 10", 7 pudding bowls 9", 7 side plates 8" and a 7"
plate £10-20
An Oriental style globular shaped pottery table lamp and an Italian pottery table lamp £3-5
A large Capo di Monte figure group of boys with donkey 19" £20-30
A 20th Century Oriental blue and white bowl 4 1/2" and 3 Oriental plates £5-10
An Art Deco style green light shade and a collection of various cut glassware, 2 small
marble plates and a Shorters 6 piece fish set in the form of fish £10-20
A Victorian 1888 pressed glass plate to commemorate the Silver Wedding of The Prince
and Princess of Wales (f), a cut glass dressing table set and other items of glassware £5-10
A purple and floral patterned chamber pot £5-15
An Oriental style pottery table lamp, 5 Waterford cut glass finger bowls, 16 Waterford cut
glass ice plates, a 21 piece part green Denby tea service and 1 other part tea service £10-20
A Brentleigh ware childs pottery bowl 8", an egg shell porcelain tea service, a wooden
sculpture and an abacus etc £10-20
A part Paragon puce and gilt banded tea service, a part Tuscan tea service, 1 other part tea
service, a collection of various commemorative china, 2 reproduction porcelain headed
dolls and a Continental wall mounting clock £75-125
A 1937 pressed glass Coronation plate 10", an amber glass bowl, a soap stone figure other
glassware, plates etc £10-20
15 various Hornsea blue glazed pottery storage jars together with a similar condiment set
and rolling pin £20-30
An Art Deco green glazed pottery vase decorated tulips, a part Royal Winton tea service
and other decorative ceramics £20-30
A brown glazed pottery twin handled bread crock, a Persian style vase, a Wealdon style
jug and a collection of decorative ceramics £10-20
A Capo di Monte table lamp in the form of a seated couple 13" £20-30
A Johnson Snow White coffee service, an Eastern prunus pattern tea service, various
decorative ceramics etc £25-30
A large collection of various collectors plates £30-50
A large collection of various collectors plates £30-50
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A 65 piece Ducal dinner service comprising 3 graduated meat plates, 2 soup tureens, 12
dinner plates 10" (2 cracked), 12 soup bowls 9" (2 cracked 1 chipped), 12 breakfast plates
9" (3 cracked), 12 side plates 8" (5 cracked), 2 bowls 8 1/2" (1 cracked), 10 bowls 5" (3
cracked) and a sauce boat £20-30
A quantity of various Danish blue and white teaware £20-30
A part Denby Chevron pattern tea service and a part Wedgwood Quince pattern tea
service, etc £10-20
A Royal Doulton Bunnykins figure - Father and Mother and Victoria Bunnykins £10-20
A porcelain trinket box decorated flowers 3" and a horn trinket box 6" £10-20
2 17th/18th Century Kuang blue and white tea cups (some damage) the bases with 4
character marks £30-50
An Oriental blue and white porcelain club shaped vase 15" (f and r) £40-60
A part coffee set, miscellaneous table glassware, 3 commemorative beakers, 2 table lamps,
sundry china and a small collection of ordnance survey maps £10-20

PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR OWN BOXES AND PACKING MATERIALS FOR
PURCHASES.
AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS CAN BE CLEARED
WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A "FINE" OF £1.00 PER LOT IS PAID. THE
MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S EQUIPMENT FUND
Denham's will be pleased to bid on behalf of any persons unable to attend the Auction and
will always buy at the lowest prices possible, having regard for other bids from the floor and
reserve prices if any. Please contact us within 24 hours of the Auction, in order to ascertain
whether or not bids have been successful.
OIL PAINTINGS, WATERCOLOUR DRAWINGS, PRINTS ETC
Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist, the work is in
our opinion by that artist.
Where the surname and initials only appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the
manner of that artist.
Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are booked by no later than 5pm
Tuesday, prior to the Auction
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An 18th Century watercolour drawing "Country Lass with Corn by a Stile" 4" x 3" £40-60
L Boyd, a limited edition coloured print "Teddy Bear" 2 1/2" x 2" £10-20
A pair of 19th Century Oriental paintings on rice paper "2 Artisans" 4" x 2 1/2" £10-20
Seherenschnitt, a pair of Continental wood cuts "Wild Boar Hunting and Deer Amidst
Forest" 3" x 4" £5-10
A 20th Century triptych Icon 8" x 11" £20-30
Geoffrey Sparrow, an etching "Canterbury Pilgrims" signed Geoffrey Sparrow '61
4 1/2" x 7" £30-50
After Craine Smith, a set of 8 18th/19th Century coloured hunting prints "The Trick,
Him Up Tomboy, .... Now Contract and Who ... oop, Proof of Bottom, The Fore Horse of
The Team, A Check and Pycheley Hunt" 8" x 9" £50-75
6 framed Persian poetry scripts 6" x 4" each, contained in 3 frames £90-120
L Raymand, 3 mezzotint engravings of Venice 7" x 5" £10-20
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4 Ackermann's Chobham Series prints plate 7 "Royal Horse Artillery", plate 10 "First Life
Guards", plate 11 "Royal Horse Guards" and plate 12 "Lieutenant General Lord Sealton
and Staff" 5" x 7 1/2" £20-30
After Lionel Edwards a set of 5 coloured prints "The Earl of Berkeley, The Earl of
Wiltshire, The Pycheley and The South Staffordshire" together with the Vale of the White
Horse 5" x 7" £50-75
Watercolour drawing "Flying Super Marine - Scapa" 6" x 10" £10-20
18th Century coloured print "The South East View of Kilgarn Castle in the County of
Pembroke" 17" x 14" (some discolouration) £5-10
S Randall, watercolour drawing "Flying Gloucester Gladiator" 6" x 10" £10-20
A 19th Century watercolour drawing "Mediterranean Bay with Moored Boats" 4" x 6" and
a watercolour drawing "Mountain Lake with Boats" 3" x 5" £3-5
Oil painting on oak panel "Country Cottage" 5" x 8" £10-20
An Eastern watercolour "Court Scene" with plaque marked Roif Fath A Aly Chah 4" x 5"
£70-90
An 18th/19th Century oil painting on board "Figure Riding a Horse" the back with label
marked Mountain? 5" x 4" £75-125
A pair of over painted black and white photographs "Figures with Donkeys" 7" x 10"
£30-50
19th Century watercolour drawing "Dinah's Island Killarney" 7" x 10" and 1 other
"Peebles Bridge" 4" x 6", mounted together £10-20
E H Craddy, watercolour drawing "Dover Harbour from the Sea" 5 1/2" x 9" indistinctly
signed, unframed £5-10
19th Century watercolour drawing "Poppy and Ears of Corn", monogrammed JWK '81 9"
x 7" £10-20
After O Pilny, a pair of Egyptian coloured prints "Bazaar and Oasis Scenes" 24" x 9"
£10-20
Anthony Hill, watercolour, "Winter Sea, Sussex Coast" 8" x 11" £5-10
J Barnett, watercolour "Street Scene Dinan" 12" x 8 1/2" £250-300
Sig Freyhan, watercolour, still life study, "Vase of Tulips" 19" x 14" the reverse with
Gadwell & Co label £30-50
After William Russell Flint, a coloured print "Sleeping Knight and Lady" 9" x 13" £5-10
Watercolour drawing "Study of a Ginger Jar with Roses" 9" x 13" indistinctly signed £5-10
Watercolour drawing "Lake Scene with Ducks, Mountains in the Distance" 8" x 14 1/2"
£3-5
Anthony Hill, watercolour "Shellfleet Quay, Isle of Wight" 7 1/2" x 10 1/2" £5-10
After Frank Salisbury, a coloured print "The Battle of London 1944" 8 1/2" x 13 1/2"
£10-20
An 18th Century monochrome print "Nannorbeer Castle" 8" x 9" £5-10
A F Hew, watercolour "Dutch Canal Scene with Church and Trees" 12" x 8 1/2" £20-30
A pair of French coloured prints "Notre Dames and the Sacre Coeur" with inscription to
the margin 10" x 8" £5-10
After Sandby, an etching "Crewe Castle" 6" x 8" £5-10
Irene Gardener, a pair of 1930's watercolours "Formal Garden Scenes" 12" x 8" (some
slight foxing) £20-30
Preston Cribb, an etching "Street Scene York?" 8" x 5" £15-25
After Louis Waine, a coloured print "A Mouse in a Bundle of Hay" 7" x 7" £5-10
Jack Carter, watercolour drawing "Italian Lake Scene with Mountains in Distance and
Buildings" signed Jack Carter 55 12" x 14 1/2" £100-150
Watercolour drawing "Harbour Scene with Beached Fishing Boats" 10" x 18"
monogrammed EFD £20-30
A pair of 19th Century coloured prints after Daniel "The Citadel Plymouth and

Megavissy Cornwall" 7" x 9" £5-10
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A 19th Century Persian watercolour "Standing Figure with Script to the Margin" 8" x 6"
£90-120
W Duncare, watercolour, impressionist scene "Windsor Castle From the River" 7" x 12"
£30-50
After W Griffin a print "The Paddle Steamer Hope 1864" 13" x 18" £3-5
Lennard Lewis, a pair of 19th Century watercolour drawings "Town Scenes with Figures"
signed 10" x 7" £100-150 ILLUSTRATED
George Oyston, watercolour "Seascape with Bay, Figures and Fishing Boat" 10" x 16"
signed and dated 1920 £50-75
Diper, modern oil on canvas "Rural Scene with Figures and Lane by a River" 19" x 29
1/2" £20-30
Diper, modern oil on canvas "Creek with Fishing Boat and Figures" 20" x 29" £20-30
A 19th Century oil painting on board "Venetian Scene with Buildings and Boats etc" dated
1898 15" x 9" £50-75
An etching "Whittington Village" 6 1/2" x 9" £5-10
C Traiora, watercolour drawing "Moorland Scene" 14" x 10" contained in an oak frame
£10-20
A pair of 19th Century Continental oil paintings on board "Study of Barges in Mist"
indistinctly signed 10" x 23" £50-75
L Lewis, Victorian watercolour drawing "River Scene with Figures Walking" signed and
dated 1888 9" x 20" £75-125
After James Tonyth?, a limited edition coloured print 500/500 "Cuckfield Cricket Club"
12" x 17" £20-30
A Continental oil on canvas "Impressionist River Scene" 12" x 16" indistinctly signed
£15-20
Sir William Russell Flint, a coloured print "Reclining Semi-Naked Lady" 13" x 19"
£100-150
P Lander, oil on board "This England" the reverse with Mall Gallery and Royal Bath &
West Southern Counties Society Art Exhibition label 20" x 24", unframed £3-5
W Jackson, Irish School, oil painting on canvas, impressionist, "Beach Scene with Cottage
and Cliffs in Distance" 9" x 9 1/" signed W Johnson (from the estate of a Belfast Antique
Dealer) £300-500
Leeroy Kingstey Scott, oil on board "Palm Trees" signed and dated 2003 9" x 12" £10-20
After Sandby, etching "Pembroke Castle" engraved by G Godfrey 5" x 8" £10-20
20th Century Icon on an oak panel "Christ's Crucifixion" 9" x 7" £10-20
An 18th/19th Century monochrome print after Reynolds "Charles Bumbury" 10" x 9"
contained in a Hogarth frame £10-20
After D Gardner, a coloured etching "Fidelity" contained in a gilt frame 8" oval £30-50
Watercolour "Moorland Scene" the reverse marked Moors Near Princetown Dartmoor,
monogrammed G O 4" x 10" £20-30
Winifred Bishop, watercolour drawing "Arundel Castle From the River" 7" x 5 1/2"
£20-30
An oleograph "Seated Cattle" 7" x 11" £20-30
Double sided oil on canvas "Market Scene with Goat and Moonlit Scene with Figures" 36"
x 28" £10-20
A Le Blonde & Co print "Figures Walking" 5" oval £30-50
A Le Blonde & Co coloured print "Figures Sat by a Roadside" 5" oval £30-50
A Le Blonde & Co coloured print "The Pet Rabbit" 5" oval £30-50
20th Century Icon "Standing Christ with Two Saints in Attendance" 9" x 7" £10-20
Terrence Cuneo a coloured print "The Licke Incline" 11" x 15" £20-30
Joan Johnson, oil on board "Chichester Canal, Cathedral in Distance" 10" x 14 1/2" £10-20
Mary Stevens, watercolour drawing "Impressionist Garden Scene with Hills in Distance"
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10" x 17" £30-50
Scott, oil on board "Seascape with Seagulls and Rock" 9" x 18" £10-20
A map "Eighth Chart of The Coast of France" 9" x 13" (some water damage) £5-10
19th Century coloured print "His Favourite" 19" oval £10-20
An early coloured photograph "Quebec From Levis" copyright 1910 by Detroit
Photography 7" x 16 1/2" £10-20
18th Century oil on canvas "River Scene with Church, Cattle and Mountain in Distance"
34 x 23" £300-500 ILLUSTRATED
A pair of watercolour drawings "River Scene with Figures" 9" x 12" indistinctly signed
£25-35
Raymond Kay, gouache drawing "Study of 7 various Cats Heads" 9" x 13" signed £20-30
20th Century Icon on an oak panel "Infant Christ with Mary and 2 Angels in Attendance"
9" x 7" £10-20
Patricia Hall, 2 limited edition coloured prints "The Causeway Horsham and Minstrels'
Causeway Horsham" 6" x 8" £10-20
After Lionel Edwards, a coloured print "The Westerby - Below The Hempole" 13" x 20"
£10-20
An 18th/19th Century gouache portrait of a seated lady 20" oval £30-50
H Jameson, watercolour drawing "Loch Inver" 9" x 13" £20-30
A map "Fifth Chart French Coast 1792", the reverse with Church Galleries label 8" x 11"
£10-20
J Alexander, naive watercolour "Sea Scape with Fishing Boats & Figures" 10" x 13" £5-10
A pair of oil paintings on canvas "Ships in Heavy Seas" monogrammed C J A 18" x 22"
£20-40
Modern Art, oil painting on canvas "Interior Scene with Figure" 28" x 36" £5-10
An 18th Century black and white map of Bethune 16" x 19" the reverse with Church
Gallery label £5-10
Watercolour drawing "Rural Lane with Hill in Distance" 13" x 10" £5-10
B W Leader, a coloured print "Trees" signed in the margin with blind proof stamp 24" x
17" £20-30
A Vanity Fair print "Supplement Number 10 in Vanity Fair" 14" x 20" £3-5
William Russell Flint, a limited edition coloured print "Two Ladies" 14" x 21" with blind
proof stamp £100-150
Dutch School, watercolour drawing "Barges and Windmills" monogrammed SS and dated
1907 10" x 17" £15-25
An 18th/19th Century monochrome print "View of Abby Church Slantony From the West
Door" some foxing 8" x 6" £3-5
A pair of coloured prints "Dessert Scenes with Nomads" 11" x 6" £10-20
A pair of watercolours "Continental Scenes" 14" x 19" indistinctly signed £5-10
P Kilner, oil on canvas "Mountain Lake with Fishing Boat" 19" x 29" £40-60
An 18th Century black and white map of Dunkirk, the reverse with old Church Gallery
label 15" x 19" £10-20
19th Century Continental watercolour "Mountain Lake with Figures Boating and Figure
Fishing on Bridge" 7" x 11" £80-120
Anthony Hill, watercolour "Gower Rocks" 14" x 19" £5-10
J Bouvoir, watercolour "Standing Gypsy Girl" 8" x 4 1/2" £225-275
Anthony Hill, watercolour "Boat in Chichester Harbour" 6" x 8 1/2" £5-10
Eastern watercolour drawing "Standing Mother with Child" 20" x 15" £5-10
A pencil drawing head and shoulders portrait of a lady 22" x 16" (some tears), unframed
£5-10
A collection of various prints, newspapers etc £25-35
N Scott, oil on canvas "Children by a Bridge" 11" x 15", S Ridley oil on board "Snowy
River Scape - In The Blue" 13" x 10", oil on canvas Mediterranean School "Fishing Boats
by a Villa" 13" x 16" unframed, after James Mathews a coloured print 13" x 9 1/2" and a
print "Norfolk Scene?" 7" x 11" (5) £5-10
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3 coloured prints of vintage cars 11" x 16" contained in dark frames £20-30
3 coloured prints after Olyslager Organistion "Ferrari and Rolls Royce" framed, together
with 6 unframed 12 x 16" £20-30
5 various reproduction Guiness coloured maps 20" x 24" £10-20
P Richardson, South Africa School, watercolour drawing "Figure of a Standing Gentleman
with Mountain in Distance" presented by the Southern Free State District Bowling
Association 10" x 7" £10-20
A small collection of various sketch books etc £5-10
A pair of oil paintings on canvas "Study of Horses" 57" x 20" mounted in a 2 fold screen
now in 2 sections £20-30
Lendon, a collection of etchings etc £20-30
After Alken, a pair of coloured prints "Newmarket Training and Ascot Heath Preparing to
Start" engraved by Sutherland 8" x 25" £50-75

AT OUR DISCRETION - ONLY SMALL SINGLE ITEM LOTS CAN BE CLEARED
WHILST THE SALE IS IN PROGRESS IF A
"FINE" OF £1.00 PER LOT IS PAID. THE MONEY RAISED GOES TO SEBASTIAN'S
EQUIPMENT FUND
PLEASE NOTE - ANY ITEMS MARKED WITH A RED DOT HAVE BEEN
PHOTOGRAPHED FOR OUR WEB SITE, IT DOES NOT MEAN THEY ARE SOLD OR
RESERVED
SILVER, SILVER PLATED ITEMS, JEWELLERY AND OBJECTS OF VIRTUE
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A rectangular silver plated 4 division cruet frame in the form of a basket £10-20
A pair of Oriental green triangular shaped hardstone ashtrays contained in gilt metal
mounts 4" £10-20
A pierced silver plated bottle coaster converted for use as a trinket box 4 1/2" £10-20
A silver twin handled trophy cup 3 1/2" £10-20
A circular silver plated chamber stick with bead work border 6" £5-10
A silver cigarette case with hinged lid Birmingham 1961 3 1/2" £10-20
An Edwardian pierced silver pin tray, Chester 1900 (slight tear) 4" £5-10
A Victorian shaped cut glass decanter with silver collar and stopper, marks rubbed £30-50
A carved ivory figure of a standing sage 6" £50-75
A pair of pierced bone ornaments 9" £20-30
A 3 piece silver plated epergne 8" £15-25
5 Edwardian graduated silver plated tumbler cups contained in a leather carrying case
£5-10
A circular silver pin tray, Birmingham 1973 and 1 other silver pin tray London 1977 with
Silver Jubilee hallmark 3 1/2" £20-30
A Reinforced Sterling tazza on circular spreading foot 8" £20-30
A pair of 19th Century silver candle snuffers complete with tray £20-30
A Brazilian white metal brooch £10-20
A silver 3 piece Christening set comprising knife, fork and spoon, Sheffield 1954, cased
£10-20
A glass match striker in the form of a tyg with silver mount, a small glass ewer with silver
collar and 2 small silver glass holders £10-20
An Art Deco silver plated cocktail shaker £5-10
A circular silver plated 6 bottle cruet, some with silver collars, raised on a circular base and
panel cut feet £25-35
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A silver sugar castor Birmingham 1915 4 ozs £30-50
An Eastern silver bowl with wavy border on paw feet 5", an embossed Eastern silver dish
4" and a circular Continental silver dish on 3 bun feet 3" £15-20
A pair of Georgian silver sugar nips £30-50
A hammered "silver" boal and a hammered silver spoon £10-20
A pierced Eastern "silver" bowl, 32 ozs £180-220
An Eastern embossed silver plated jar and cover, raised on 3 hoof feet £5-10
A circular engraved silver plated ice pail with swing handled together with tongs £5-10
A pair of Rococo style silver plated table lamps 12" £100-150
An Edwardian circular silver easel photograph frame Chester 1900 6" £30-50
A handsome Japanese bronze cigarette case with engraved niello decoration, the reverse
with 3 character signature 4" £75-125
A cylindrical cut glass pin jar 6" with silver collar £3-5
A white metal religious medal £5-10
A Victorian glass hip flask with silver plated detachable cup £10-20
A Ronson 1950's gilt metal table lighter £5-10
A carved Eastern figure of a standing fisherman and a carved mother of pearl figure of a
fish 5" (f) £20-30
3 silver napkin rings £8-12
A silver backed hair brush and a silver backed clothes brush £5-10
2 coral necklaces £5-10
A string of amber coloured beads £3-5
An Eastern carved pendant together with 2 other pendants and a plastic ornament in the
form of a clam shell £5-10
A silver bangle, a pair of silver sugar tongs and a silver teaspoon £10-20
4 "Russian" silver goblets 3" £30-50
A Stratton brown onyx and gilt metal finished compact £3-5
A George III silver fiddle pattern soup ladle, London 1817 8 ozs £70-100
A George IV rectangular silver snuff box with reeded decoration Birmingham 1820 1 ozs
£40-60
A pair of cylindrical silver salts Birmingham 1915 £10-20
A pair of silver plated sugar tongs, a shoe horn and a silver rouge pot £3-5
An Art Deco circular silver plated ashtray decorated a St Christopher medal, by Mappin &
Webb 5" and 2 Mappin & Webb Sundae dishes £5-10
A pair of silver plated fish servers £10-20
A 5 piece silver backed dressing table set Birmingham 1924 £40-50
A set of 12 Victorian silver apostle spoons and tongs, London 1895, 5 ozs £40-60
ILLUSTRATED
A Victorian ebony fan with floral decoration £10-20
An Art Deco silver 6 piece condiment set comprising mustard pot, pepper pot, salt, 2
spoons and tray, Birmingham 1949, cased £40-60 ILLUSTRATED
A 19th Century ivory fan with embroidered silk panels (1 guard f) contained in a silk box
£25-35
A set of 6 Edwardian silver coffee spoons with matching tongs, Sheffield 1904 by Mappin
& Webb, 3 ozs, cased £20-40 ILLUSTRATED
A circular pierced and engraved silver plated salver 11", an oval silver plated platter 13"
and a boat shaped dish 10" £5-10
A pair of silver backed military hair brushes, London 1946 together with a silver backed
clothes brush £5-10
A circular metal tobacco box, a pierced silver plated cake basket and a small collection of
flatware £3-5
A Victorian circular 4 piece engraved silver plated tea/coffee service with tea pot, coffee
pot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream jug £25-35
A carved horn opium pipe, an ivory dagger and sheath, an ivory bangle, do. napkin ring,
needle case, brooch, cigarette holder and figure £50-75
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A silver propelling pencil in the form of a canon, 2 pairs of 19th Century candle snuffers
and a tin opener £20-30
A Queen Anne style silver plated coffee pot and a do. hotwater jug £5-10
A pair of "ivory" glove stretchers £3-5
A Victorian ebony and silver mounted fan (f) contained in a leather case £20-30
A collection of 9 various cigarette cases £40-60
An oval silver plated meat platter 20" £10-20
A 3 piece silver bachelor's tea service of circular form comprising teapot, twin handled
sugar bowl and cream jug, Birmingham 1921, 21 ozs £100-150 ILLUSTRATED
A 4 piece silver backed dressing table set, comprising hand mirror, hair brush, clothes
brush and comb mount, all with engine turned decoration, Birmingham 1921 £30-50
A circular planished silver plated sugar bowl, a silver plated sugar cream set, a silver
plated cream jug and a plated cake basket with swing handle £10-20
A silver plated card case, a leather covered cigarette case, a small wooden stamp box and 2
compacts £30-50
A gold ring in the form of a horse shoe set 8 diamonds £50-75
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 5 diamonds £30-50
A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set 5 yellow sapphires supported by 8 diamonds £30-50
A lady's 9ct gold 3 stone illusion set dress ring £20-30
A gentleman's 9ct gold square signet ring set a diagonal line of diamonds £25-35
A lady's 9ct pierced gold dress ring set numerous diamonds £20-30
An 18ct gold serpent ring set a solitaire diamond £60-90
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 5 diamonds £30-50
An 18ct white gold dress ring set a circular cut blue zircon supported by 2 circular
diamonds £50-75
A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set a circular cut sapphire and 2 diamonds £30-50
An Edwardian 9ct gold dress ring set 3 small diamonds £20-30
A 9ct gold wedding band, the interior engraved a sentimental motto £30-50
A 9ct gold dress ring set an opal coloured stone £30-50
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 5 diamonds supported and surrounded by numerous other
diamonds £300-500
A 9ct gold cross set white stones £20-30
An 18ct gold "gypsy" dress ring set a solitaire diamond £75-100
A lady's 1930's? wristwatch contained in a 9ct gold case, the case signed Rolex and
marked 577202 £60-90
A lady's gold dress ring set various coloured stones £30-50
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set an oval cut ruby supported by 4 diamonds £30-50
A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set an oval cut "sapphire" surrounded by numerous diamonds
£30-50
A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set 5 pink sapphires interspaced by 4 diamonds £30-50
A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 3 oval cut opals supported by 4 diamonds £50-75
A lady's 18ct white gold cluster ring together with a gold dress ring inset sapphires and
diamonds (1 stone missing) £30-50
A lady's 9ct gold bracelet set 30 various diamonds £100-150
A lady's 18ct yellow gold engagement ring set a solitaire diamond and 6 diamonds to the
shoulders £300-500
A pair of white gold ear clips set 5 diamonds and 8 sapphires the reverse marked Reklau
£100-150
A gold bar brooch set 3 pearls £10-20
A 19th Century gold heart shaped pendant brooch set a diamond £550-650
A pair of lady's 18ct gold ear clips set lapis lazuli and 9 diamonds £150-200
A lady's 18ct gold 3 stone dress ring set 3 large diamonds £600-800
A 9ct gold double sided seal incorporating a watch key and a gilt metal seal £40-60
A lady's silver dress ring set a cabouchon cut moon stone in a marcasite mount £20-30
A gold dress ring set 3 oval cut sapphires supported by 6 diamonds £60-90
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An 18ct white gold or "platinum" dress ring set a solitaire diamond £500-800
A Victorian 9ct gold engraved wedding band £30-50
An 18ct gold cluster dress ring set diamonds £50-80
A lady's Continental open faced fob watch with enamelled dial and Roman numerals
contained in a white metal case, the back embossed a lioness, marked Holy Frs £20-30
A pierced jade coloured brooch 2 1/2" £100-150
A lady's 18ct gold cluster dress ring set illusion set diamonds and an 18ct gold dress ring
set diamonds and rubies £30-50
A 22ct gold wedding band £30-40
A gentleman's 9ct gold signet ring set a small diamond and a 9ct gold dress ring set a
smoky quartz (2) £30-50
An 18ct gold dress ring set a square cut sapphire supported by 4 diamonds £40-60
An 18ct gold dress ring set a rectangular "citrene" £40-60
A barked gold dress ring set 3 green stones £40-60
A 9ct gold dress ring set 3 garnets £20-30
A lady's gold dress ring set a sapphire and numerous small diamonds together with 1 other
gold dress ring set an "opal" and white stones £40-60
An 18ct gold dress ring set a rectangular cut ruby supported by an illusion set diamond
£25-35
A lady's 18ct gold cluster dress ring set 9 diamonds £150-200
An 18ct gold gypsy ring set a simulated diamond £20-30
A 9ct gold black enamelled dress ring set diamonds together with a similar suite of
jewellery comprising earrings and ring £30-50
A pair of diamond cluster earrings £100-200
A 9ct gold gate bracelet £30-50
A modern 9ct gold flat link chain hung a crucifix and 1 other modern gold chain hung a
hand pendant £30-40
4 various gold bar brooches £20-30
A lady's 18ct gold Art Deco style dress ring set numerous diamonds (approx 0.75ct)
£500-600
A pair of lady's gold drop earrings set rose cut diamonds £300-400
A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut sapphire supported by 2 baguette
cut diamonds (approx 0.62/1.20ct) £700-800
A lady's 18ct half eternity ring set baguette cut diamonds £70-90
A lady's 18ct pierced white gold dress ring set a large cut circular diamond supported by
numerous other diamonds £425-525
A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a rectangular cut aquamarine supported by
numerous diamonds £350-450
A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval cut pink sapphire supported by 2 diamonds
£325-425
A lady's 18ct yellow gold dress ring set an oval cut opal surrounded by 10 diamonds
(approx 0.90ct) £550-650
A lady's gold dress ring set 5 diamonds £40-60
A portrait miniature of a Continental lady contained in a silver and turquoise mounted
brooch/pendant hung a silver chain £20-30
A lady's 9ct gold dress ring set an "opal", a lady's 9ct gold dress ring set a red stone and 1
other dress ring (3) £30-40
A gilt metal belcher link chain 13" £10-20
An oval gilt metal pendant set a red stone, hung on a gilt chain, a gilt metal pendant hung
a St Christopher medal, a gilt metal chain hung a gilt locket and a lady's gold cased
wristwatch £20-30
A Continental open faced fob watch contained in a silver case £25-35
A gentleman's Lancet wristwatch contained in a 9ct gold case and complete with 9ct gold
integral bracelet £40-60
A silver charm bracelet hung numerous charms £25-35
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An Art Nouveau silver and blue enamelled brooch £15-20
A lady's very attractive 18ct white gold drop diamond pendant set 3 diamonds (approx
1.20ct) £800-1000
A lady's gold pendant set 2 diamonds above a tear cut aquamarine £275-325
A jade coloured hardstone pendant in the form of a fist set hardstones £3-5
A gilt metal pendant hung on a gold chain and 2 pierced gold pendants £25-35
A rope of cultured pearls together with a matching bracelet £30-50
A small collection of costume jewellery £15-251006
3 19th Century hard stone
brooches £40-50
A collection of costume jewellery £20-40
A silver identity bracelet, 2 silver bracelets, a silver curb link watch chain etc £25-35
An Art Deco silver and blue enamel 6 piece dressing table set comprising pair of hair
brushes, pair of clothes brushes, comb mount and hand mirror, cased, London 1926 £30-50
An oval silver plated 3 piece tea service comprising teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and
cream jug £15-25
A small collection of costume jewellery £3-5
A silver handled shoe horn and 2 silver handled button hooks, cased £10-20
A Waltham gold cased wristwatch, a silver bladed fruit knife, 1 other fruit knife, a silver
identity bracelet and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30
A silver cased pocket watch (f), 5 reproduction Netsukes and a wooden thimble £5-15
A fly swish with horn handle £3-5
A lady's bead work evening bag £10-20
An Eastern bamboo opium pipe, a silver match slip, a Georgian silver mustard spoon and a
collection of various silver plated flatware £10-20
2 pierced silver plated bowls and a small quantity of flatware £5-10
A chromium plated table mounting corkscrew £5-10
2 silver dress rings and a brooch £5-10
A small collection of various coins £5-10
A small collection of various pens £5-10
A collection of various old coins and bank notes etc £20-30
A lady's Christian Dior wristwatch, a lady's Hilfiger wristwatch and a lady's Raymond
Weil wristwatch (3) £30-50
A small collection of various silver coins £15-25
A set of 6 fish knives and forks, cased £3-5
A pair of Wedgwood cufflinks and matching tie tack £5-10
3 20th Century cloisonne enamelled pens, cased £10-20
A set of 6 Victorian silver plated fruit knives and forks £10-20
2 sets of silver plated fish knives, cased £10-20
A set of 6 19th Century silver plated fruit knives and forks together with 11 fruit forks,
cased £10-20
An Eastern parasol with engraved ivory handle decorated a figure and a wooden walking
stick £10-20
A collection of costume jewellery £15-25
A collection of various costume jewellery etc £20-30
A collection of various Eastern curios including pewter items, shells etc, etc, £10-20
A collection of costume jewellery £5-10
A collection of various cutlery £5-10
A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks, cased £3-5
A small collection of various silver plated items etc £5-10
A canteen of chromium plated flatware £5-10
A canteen of chromium plated fish knives and forks £5-10
A collection of various costume jewellery £15-25
A 14ct gold pendant set pearls and 5 emeralds hung on a gold chain £80-120
A carved jade coloured pendant hung on a gilt chain £50-75
A lapis lazuli pendant surrounded by demi-pearls hung on a gold chain £80-120
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A collection of costume jewellery comprising 3 rings and a gold chain hung a pendant in
the form of a pig £100-150
An unusual solitaire ring set a rose cut diamond (approx 1.15ct) £1400-1800
A brooch in the form of a basket of flowers set gem stones £100-150
A pair of 14ct gold ear clips in the form of domed cages the interior containing numerous
pearls, the reverse marked Levitan £200-300
A lady's 1920's Rolex wristwatch contained in a shaped gold case, the dial marked Rolex
£450-500
A pair of gentleman's 19th Century hand painted and inscribed cufflinks £150-200
A George III silver christening tankard with parcel gilt interior London 1815 2" £25-35
A James I silver Old English pattern table spoon London 1613, 2 ozs £20-30
A 19th Century canteen of 12 silver plated fruit knives and forks contained in an oak
canteen box £30-50
An 8 piece silver and tortoiseshell dressing table set comprising rectangular dressing table
tray, a pair of cut glass powder bowls with lids, a pair of clothes brushes, a pair of hair
brushes and a hand mirror, boxed, London 1926 £650-750
An Oriental 10 piece engraved "tortoiseshell" dressing table set comprising hair brush (f),
pin tray, oval soap box, hand mirror, nail buffer, button hook, circular box, pair of glove
stretchers, hair brush and comb, together with 4 white metal chopsticks, cased £30-50
A 3 piece Britannia metal tea service with teapot, twin handled sugar bowl and cream jug
and a small collection of plated items, a Doulton beaker and a Doulton coffee can £10-20
A glass and silver plated coffee jug, 2 silver plated bottle coasters, 4 napkin rings and a
coffee pot etc £20-25
A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks £10-20
A collection of various coins, flatware etc £5-10
A collection of approx. 1000 10th Century Song Dynasty coins £300-500
2 circular cut glass rouge pots with silver lids, a plated sugar bowl with blue glass liner and
a circular twin handled butter dish £10-20
A collection of various jewellery boxes £20-30
A silver charm bracelet hung numerous charms £25-35
End of sale, thank you for your attendance and bidding

Limited telephone bidding is available, please ensure lines are booked by no later than 5pm
Tuesday, prior to the Auction
The next Auction will be a General Household Sale on Wednesday 6 February 2007 at
10.00am.
PLEASE DRESS WARMLY AS IT CAN GET QUITE COLD IN THE AUCTION ROOM

